Gular - lagsrekordar i friidrett pr 31.10.2023
+: Utanlandsk statsborgar

Utandgrs:

Menn senior:

100m

150m

200m

300m

400m

600m

800m
1000m
1500m

Mile

3000m
5000m
10000m

1 times lgp
20000m
Halvmaraton
Maraton
100km

24 timars lgp
110m hekk

200m hekk

300m hekk

400m hekk
3000m hinder
3000m kappgang
5000m kappgang
10000m kappgang
20km kappgang
50km kappgang
Hggde

Stav

Lengde

Tresteg

Kule

Diskos

Slegge

Spyd ny type

Spyd gammal type
5-kamp

10-kamp

10.29
15.56
21.01
32.82
46.11
1:18.63
1:46.05
2:19.86
3:39.25
3:57.25
7:53.01
13:29.46
28:11.29
19742m
1:00.48
1:03.44
2:15:59
7:07.39
257166m
13.9
13.90
23.28
37.21
51.95
8:26.0
11:44.17
19:19.79
42:38.5
1:23.15
3:46.33
2.23
4.60
7.91
15.82
20.55
69.62
65.22
66.65
77.86
3277

Even Meinseth

Even Meinseth

Quincy Douglas

Quincy Douglas

Quincy Douglas

Adne Svahn Daehlin
Adne Svahn Daehlin
Anfin Rosendahl

Ove Talsnes

Mats Hauge

Marius Vedvik

Marius Vedvik

Bjgrnar Sandnes Lillefosse
Marius Vedvik

Marius Vedvik

Arne Risa

Atle Fosse

Bj@rn Tore Kronen Taranger
Bjgrn Tore Kronen Taranger
Hakon Fimland

Kenneth Halhjem

Erlend Szeterstgl
Andreas Haara Bakketun
Harald Gjengedal

Sverre Sgrnes

Havard Haukenes
Havard Haukenes
Havard Haukenes
Havard Haukenes
Havard Haukenes

Jan Langay

Edgar Bjgrnseth
Thomas Mellin-Olsen
Ggran Moen

Knut Hjeltnes

Knut Hjeltnes

Arne Lothe

Inge Tansg

Knut Hjeltnes

Lars Gasemyr

(6.72-50.62-23.9-30.38-4:25.0)

6978

Henning Hofstad

2022
2020
2000
1999
1999
2007
2005
1980
1988
2020
2021
2019
2022
2014
2014
1976
1982
2014
2015
1970
2001
1995
2020
1977
1972
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
1990
1979
2002
1991
1980
1985
1976
2011
1976
1953

1979

(11.44-7.02-11.15-1.95-52.29/15.46-34.86-4.30-53.82-4:42.2)



4x100m stafett 40.49 2021
(Jacob Vaula-Andreas Haara Bakketun-Even Meinseth-Sondre Gjesdal)

4x200m stafett 1:26.21 2000
(Bard Venholen - Erlend Saeterstgl — Magnus Kleppe - Quincy Douglas)

4x400m stafett 3:13.08 2002
(Hans Christian Netteland van Nijkerk-Quincy Douglas-Adne Svahn Daehlin-Karl Henrik Felde)
4x800m stafett 7:24.04 1985
(Kjell Sigmund Sandgrind -Eigil Hannestad - Asgeir Thomassen - Frode Hansen)

4x1500m stafett 15:15.37 1987
(Bjgrn Steinar @kland- Kjell Sigmund Sandgrind - Frank Otto Meinseth - Ove Talsnes)

1000m stafett 1:52.54 2001
(Kenneth Halhjem-Thomas Mellin-Olsen-Erlend Seeterstgl- Quincy Douglas)

1000m stafett 1:52.54 2022

(Jacob Vaula-Even Meinseth-Sondre Lindaas Gjesdal-Andreas Haara Bakketun)

Menn junior 22

100m 10.31 Erlend Saeterstgl 1996
150m 15.94 Quincy Douglas 1997
200m 21.07 Erlend Saeterstgl 1995
300m 33.38 Andreas Haara Bakketun 2023
400m 46.33 Quincy Douglas 1997
600m 1:19.70 Karl Henrik Felde 1997
800m 1:49.39 Frank Otto Meinseth 1986
1000m 2:22.6 Geir Tore Hamarsland 1985
1500m 3:41.46 Thomas Solberg Eide 2012
Mile 4:10.61 Eigil Hannestad 1982
3000m 8:02.16 Marius Vedvik 2014
5000m 13:51.72 Marius Vedvik 2014
10000m 28:48.97 Marius Vedvik 2014
1 times lgp 19742m Marius Vedvik 2014
20000m 1:00.48 Marius Vedvik 2014
Halvmaraton 1:04.49 Marius Vedvik 2014
110m hekk 14.19 Kenneth Halhjem 1998
200m hekk 23.28 Erlend Saeterstgl 1995
300m hekk 37.21 Andreas Haara Bakketun 2020
400m hekk 51.95 Harald Gjengedal 1977
2000m hinder 5:38.7 Anfin Rosendahl 1977
3000m hinder 8:33.87 Anfin Rosendahl 1979
Hggde 2.22 Gisle Ellingsen 1987
Stav 4.50 Henning Hofstad 1978
Lengde 7.75 Ggran Moen 1989
Tresteg 15.82 Ggran Moen 1991
Kule 16.65 Knut Hjeltnes 1972
Diskos 58.96 Knut Hjeltnes 1972
Slegge 46.46 Oddvar Hansen 1960
Spyd ny type 64.48 Inge Tansg 2010
Spyd (gammalt) 70.84 Knut Hjeltnes 1972
5-kamp 3277 Lars Gasemyr 1953

(6.72-50.62-23.9-30.38-4:25.0)



10-kamp

4x100m stafett

(Jon Anders Lgkkevik-Torbjgrn Lysne-Alexander Karlsson-Jarle Hollund)

4x200m stafett

(Per Hermund Hggheim-Bjgrn Steinar @kland-Roger Hovland-Odd Senneseth)

4x400m stafett

(Erlend Saeterstg@l - Morten Aasland - Karl Henrik Felde - +Quincy Douglas)

4x1500m stafett

6978

Henning Hofstad

1979

(11.44-7.02-11.15-1.95-52.29/15.46-34.86-4.30-53.82-4:42.2)

42.35

1:36.7

3:16.00

15:46.5

(Bjgrn Hansen- Arne Rikstad-Arild Nordeide-Anfin Rosendahl)

1000m stafett

(Kenneth Halhjem-Thomas Mellin-Olsen-Erik Kringeland-Karl Henrik Felde)

Menn junior 20

100m

200m

300m

400m

600m

800m

1000m
1500m

Mile

3000m
5000m
10000m
110m hekk
200m hekk
300m hekk
400m hekk
2000m hinder
3000m hinder
Hogde

Stav

Lengde
Tresteg

Kule

Diskos

Slegge

Spyd ny type
Spyd gammal type
5-kamp

10-kamp

4x100m stafett

(Kenneth Halhjem - +Quincy Douglas - Erlend Szeterstgl - Morten Aasland)

4x200m stafett

(Per Hermund Hggheim-Bjgrn Steinar @kland-Roger Hovland-Odd Senneseth)

1:54.44

10.37
21.07
33.85
46.50
1:19.70
1:49.59
2:22.6
3:41.46
4:21.44
8:04.3
14:05.8
29:33.2
14.52
23.28
37.21
52.78
5:38.7
8:40.8
2.11
4.40
7.75
15.82
14.85
50.68
46.46
63.36
64.96
3140

Erlend Saeterstgl

Erlend Seeterstgl
Andreas Haara Bakketun
Andreas Haara Bakketun
Karl Henrik Felde
Thomas Solberg Eide
Geir Tore Hamarsland
Thomas Solberg Eide
Per Thomas Thomassen
Anfin Rosendahl

Arild Nordeide

Arild Nordeide

Kenneth Halhjem

Erlend Seeterstgl
Andreas Haara Bakketun
Andreas Haara Bakketun
Anfin Rosendahl

Anfin Rosendahl

Gisle Ellingsen

Henning Hofstad

Ggran Moen

Ggran Moen

Knut Hjeltnes

Knut Hjeltnes

Oddvar Hansen

Lasse Thomassen

Knut Hjeltnes

Knut Dolve

(6.65-47.50-23.7-35.16-4:54.7)

6553

(11.3-6.80-10.55-1.94-54.3/15.3-32.18-4.30-50.66-5:00.0)

42.52

1:36.7

Henning Hofstad

2010

1981

1995

1977

1998

1995
1995
2021
2021
1997
2012
1985
2012
1990
1977
1978
1978
1996
1995
2020
2021
1977
1977
1985
1976
1989
1991
1971
1971
1960
1996
1971
1963

1977

1995

1981



4x400m stafett 3:16.00

(Erlend Saeterstg@l - Morten Aasland - Karl Henrik Felde - +Quincy Douglas)
4x1500m stafett 15:46.5

(Bjgrn Hansen- Arne Rikstad-Arild Nordeide-Anfin Rosendahl)

1000m stafett 1:55.02

(Adne Nerhus - Erlend Saeterstgl - Karl Henrik Felde - Quincy Douglas)

Menn junior 19

100m 10.80 Andreas Kristiansen
200m 21.39 Andreas Haara Bakketun
300m 34.69 Andreas Haara Bakketun
400m 47.44 Andreas Haara Bakketun
600m 1:21.05 Karl Henrik Felde
800m 1:50.59 Hans Chr. Netteland van Nijkerk
1000m 2:22.6 Geir Tore Hamarsland
1500m 3:47.29 Geir Tore Hamarsland
3000m 8:14.8 Anfin Rosendahl
5000m 14:05.8 Arild Nordeide
10000m 29:33.2 Arild Nordeide
110m hekk 14.96 Kenneth Halhjem
200m hekk 25.0 Rune Fantoft

25.46 Bjgrnar Pettersen
300m hekk 37.21 Andreas Haara Bakketun
400m hekk 53.00 Andreas Haara Bakketun
2000m hinder 5:48.4 Anfin Rosendahl
3000m hinder 9:02.0 Anfin Rosendahl
Hggde 2.08 Stein Sletten
Stav 4.40 Henning Hofstad
Lengde 7.75 Ggran Moen
Tresteg 15.27 Ggran Moen
Kule 7.26 kg 13.26 Knut Dolve
Diskos 2kg 35.42 Knut Dolve
Slegge 7.26 kg 46.46 Oddvar Hansen
Slegge 6 kg 49.10 Joachim Heier
Spyd (nytt) 60.95 Sebastian Wichstrgm Rolland
10-kamp 6479 Henning Hofstad

(11.4-6.88-10.36-1.93-52.7/15.9w-33.03-4.20-46.00-4:54.4)
4x100m stafett 44.41

(Jon Anders Lgkkevik-Torbjgrn Lysne —Joakim Dang-Kristian Ljones)

4x200m stafett 1:36.7

(Per Hermund Hggheim-Bjgrn Steinar @kland-Roger Hovland-Odd Senneseth)
4x400m stafett 3:24.66

(Lars Ake Andersen-Knut Hgiaas-Johan Mohr-Ggran Moen)

4x1500m stafett 16:18.0
(Arild Nordeide-Arne Rikstad-Torstein Brox-Anfin Rosendahl)
1000m stafett 2:01.70

(Per Thomas Thomassen-Lars Ake Andersen-Johan Mohr-Ggran Moen)

Kvinner senior

1995

1977

1995

2000
2020
2020
2020
1994
2001
1985
1985
1976
1978
1978
1995
1991
1999
2020
2020
1975
1976
1964
1976
1989
1990
1962
1962
1960
2012
2021
1976

2009

1981

1988

1976

1988



100m 11.65 Sglvi Olsen (Meinseth) 1989

100m 11.65 +Naomi Van den Broeck 2015
150m 17.74 Sglvi Olsen (Meinseth) 1989
200m 23.77 Sglvi Olsen (Meinseth) 1989
300m 39.07 Christine Bjelland Jensen 2014
400m 53.43 Mona Karin Riisnes (Riise) 1991
800m 1:59.82 Ingvill Makestad Bovim 2010
1000m 2:39.65 Ingvill Makestad Bovim 2012
1500m 4:02.20 Ingvill Makestad Bovim 2010
2000m 6:40.61 Frida Berge (Reiersglmoen) 2009
3000m 8:54.57 Ingvill Makestad Bovim 2010
5000m 15:54.69 Ine Bakken 2022
10000m 33:24.73 Ine Bakken 2022
Halvmaraton 1:14.11 Ine Bakken 2021
Maraton 2:56.55 Kjersti Fresvik 2018
24 timars lgp 155610m @yunn Bygstad 2015
100m hekk 14.03 +Naomi Van den Broeck 2017
200m hekk 26.94 Vilde Svortevik 2013
300m hekk 40.96 Vilde Svortevik 2013
400m hekk 57.34 Vilde Svortevik 2012
1500m hinder 5:03.33 Frida Berge (Reiersglmoen) 2010
2000m hinder 6:46.02 Ine Bakken 2020
3000m hinder 9:56.79 Frida Berge (Reiersglmoen) 2016
Hggde 1.60 Christine Gulbrandsen 1998
1.60 Katrine Haarklau 2010
1.60 Brita Mehl Lode 2015
1.60 Julie Woie Flglo 2016
Stav 4.35 Katrine Haarklau 2013
Lengde 6.14 Live Haugstad Hilton 2017
6.14 Live Haugstad Hilton 2017
Tresteg 13.14 Christine Gulbrandsen 1999
Kule 13.35 Katrine Haarklau 2013
Diskos 49.52 Marit Rinnan 1989
Slegge 57.43 Beatrice Llano 2012
Spyd 49.56 Katrine Haarklau 2013
7-kamp 5374 Katrine Haarklau 2013
(14.28-1.55-13.35-26.13/5.17-47.58-2:21.67)
4x100 m stafett 46.16 1990
(Eli Karin Pilskog - Mona Karin Riisnes - Sglvi Olsen Meinseth- Ann Marit Kleive Holmgy)
4x200 m stafett 1:52.87 1989
(Agnes Gundersen - Ingunn Nyhammer - Nina Torske - Eli Karin Pilskog)
4x400m stafett 3:41.44 1990
(Eli Karin Pilskog - Ann Marit Kleive Holmgy - Mona Karin Riisnes - Sglvi Olsen Meinseth)
4x800m stafett 9:14.48 2011
(Ingeborg Lind-Heidi Ann Bruknapp- Christine Naesheim Bjgrkvik-lda Kjelkenes)
1000m stafett 2:08.39 1989

(Eli Karin Pilskog - Ann Marit Kleive Holmgy- Sglvi Olsen Meinseth - Mona Karin Riisnes)

Kvinner junior 22



100m 11.65 Sglvi Olsen (Meinseth) 1989

11.65 +Naomi Van den Broeck 2015
150m 17.74 Sglvi Olsen (Meinseth) 1989
200m 23.77 Sglvi Olsen (Meinseth) 1989
300m 39.07 Christine Bjelland Jensen 2014
400m 54.19 Christine Bjelland Jensen 2016
800m 2:09.90 Erle Musum Lyng 2023
1500m 4:17.80 Frida Berge 2016
2000m 6:40.61 Frida Berge 2009
3000m 9:29.95 Ingeborg Lind 2012
5000m 16:17.27 Frida Berge 2014
10000m 34:08.55 Adele Henriksen 2021
Halvmaraton 1:14.18 Adele Henriksen 2021
100m hekk 14.03 +Naomi Van den Broeck 2017
200m hekk 26.94 Vilde Svortevik 2013
300m hekk 40.96 Vilde Svortevik 2013
400m hekk 57.34 Vilde Svortevik 2012
1500m hinder 5:03.33 Frida Berge 2010
2000m hinder 6:50.15 Frida Berge 2011
3000m hinder 9:56.79 Frida Berge 2016
Hopgde 1.60 Christine Gulbrandsen 1998
1.60 Katrine Haarklau 2010
1.60 Brita Mehl Lode 2015
1.60 Julie Woie Flglo 2016
Stav 4.35 Katrine Haarklau 2013
Lengde 6.14 Live Haugstad Hilton 2017
Tresteg 13.14 Christine Gulbrandsen 1999
Kule 13.35 Katrine Haarklau 2013
Diskos 45.70 Marit Rinnan 1987
Slegge 57.43 Beatrice Llano 2012
Spyd 49.56 Katrine Haarklau 2013
7-kamp 5374 Katrine Haarklau 2013
(14.28-1.55-13.35-26.13/5.17-47.58-2:21.67)
4x100m stafett 47.13 1988
(Agnes Chr. Gundersen — Mona Karin Riisnes — Sglvi Olsen Meinseth — Ann Marit Kleive Holmgy)
4x400m stafett 3:44.06 1988
(Agnes Chr. Gundersen — Ann Marit Kleive Holmgy — Mona Karin Riisnes — Sglvi Olsen Meinseth)
4x800m stafett 9:26.15 2010
(Katrine Haarklau — Heidi Ann Bruknapp — Frida Berge — Karoline Finne)
1000m stafett 2:08.46 1988

(Agnes Chr. Gundersen — Ann Marit Kleive Holmgy — Sglvi Olsen Meinseth — Mona Karin Riisnes)

Kvinner junior 20

100m 11.65 +Naomi Van den Broeck 2015
150m 18.29 +Naomi Van den Broeck 2014
200m 23.92 +Naomi Van den Broeck 2015
300m 39.07 Christine Bjelland Jensen 2014

400m 54.35 Vilde Svortevik 2013



800m

1500m
2000m
3000m
5000m
10000m
Halvmaraton
100m hekk
200m hekk
300m hekk
400m hekk
1500m hinder
2000m hinder
3000m hinder
Hegde

Stav
Lengde
Tresteg
Kule
Diskos
Slegge
Spyd
7-kamp

4x100m stafett

2:10.55
4:18.66
6:40.61
9:31.51
16:17.27
34:08.55
1:14.18
14.26
26.94
40.96
57.34
5:03.33
6:50.15
15:06.61
1.60
1.60
1.60
4.10
6.14
12.19
12.92
40.61
57.43
48.19
5267

(14.51-1.54-11.85-26.16/5.36-48.15-2:23.53)

52.76

Ingrid Halvorsen Folvik
Frida Berge

Frida Berge

Ingrid Halvorsen Folvik
Frida Berge

Adele Henriksen

Adele Henriksen
+Naomi Van den Broeck
Vilde Svortevik

Vilde Svortevik

Vilde Svortevik

Frida Berge

Frida Berge

Anne Hansen

Katrine Haarklau

Brita Mehl Lode

Julie Woie Flglo
Katrine Haarklau

Live Haugstad Hilton
Christine Gulbrandsen
Katrine Haarklau
Hedda Hauge Aasgard
Beatrice Llano

Katrine Haarklau
Katrine Haarklau

(Malin Blomberg-Susanne Aas-Marte Tuft-Anette Holmedal)

4x400m stafett

3:58.55

(Anne Hansen-Katrine Haarklau-Karoline Finne-Heidi Ann Bruknapp)

4x800m stafett

(Katrine Haarklau — Heidi Ann Bruknapp — Frida Berge — Karoline Finne)

1000m stafett

(Ingunn Nyhammer- Turid Andreassen- Gro Aileen Olsen - Mona Karin Riisnes)

Kvinner junior 19

100m
150m
200m
300m
400m
800m
1500m
2000m
3000m
5000m
10000m
Halvmaraton
100m hekk

9:26.15

2:16.64

11.65
18.29
23.92
39.68
54.35
2:10.55
4:18.66
6:40.61
9:31.51
16:39.00
34:05.36
1:14.18
14.26

+Naomi Van den Broeck
+Naomi Van den Broeck
+Naomi Van den Broeck
+Naomi Van den Broeck
Vilde Svortevik

Ingrid Halvorsen Folvik
Frida Berge

Frida Berge

Ingrid Halvorsen Folvik
Adele Henriksen

Adele Henriksen

Adele Henriksen
+Naomi Van den Broeck

2015
2012
2009
2016
2014
2021
2021
2015
2013
2013
2012
2010
2011
2008
2010
2015
2016
2009
2017
1997
2011
2018
2012
2010
2010

2009

2010

2010

1986

2015
2014
2015
2015
2013
2015
2012
2009
2016
2021
2021
2021
2015



200m hekk
300m hekk
400m hekk
1500m hinder
2000m hinder
3000m hinder
Hogde

Stav
Lengde
Tresteg
Kule
Diskos
Slegge
Spyd
7-kamp

4x100m stafett

26.94
40.96
57.34
5:03.33
6:50.15
15:06.61
1.60
1.60
1.60
4.10
6.14
12.11
12.69
40.61
57.43
48.19
5267

(14.51-1.54-11.85-26.16/5.36-48.15-2:23.53)

52.76

Vilde Svortevik
Vilde Svortevik
Vilde Svortevik

Frida Berge

Frida Berge

Anne Hansen
Katrine Haarklau
Brita Mehl Lode
Julie Woie Flglo
Katrine Haarklau
Live Haugstad Hilton
Julie Woie Flglo
Katrine Haarklau
Hedda Hauge Aasgard
Beatrice Llano
Katrine Haarklau
Katrine Haarklau

(Malin Blomberg-Susanne Aas-Marte Tuft-Anette Holmedal)

4x400m stafett

3:58.55

(Anne Hansen-Katrine Haarklau-Karoline Finne-Heidi Ann Bruknapp)

4x800m stafett

9:26.15

(Katrine Haarklau — Heidi Ann Bruknapp — Frida Berge — Karoline Finne)

1000m stafett

(Paula Llano-+Naomi Van den Broeck-Solveig Lie Onstad-Vilde Svortevik)

Innandgrs
Menn senior

60m

100m

200m

300m

400m

600m

800m

1000m
1500m
3000m

60m hekk
110m hekk
2000m hinder
3000m kappgang
Hogde

Hpgde u/t
Stav

Lengde
Lengde u/t

2:18.38

6.64
10.89
21.21
34.12
47.43
1:17.79
1:50.06
2:34.18
3:43.69
7:57.83
7.90
14.4
5:34.2
11:46.05
2.19
1.82
4.50
7.61
3.62

Erlend Szeterstgl

Thomas Mellin-Olsen
Andreas Haara Bakketun
Andreas Haara Bakketun
Quincy Douglas

Atle Douglas

Adne Svahn Daehlin
Bjgrnar Sandnes Lillefosse
Mats Hauge

Bjgrnar Sandnes Lillefosse
Kenneth Halhjem

Hakon Fimland

Sverre Sgrnes

Havard Haukenes

Jan Langay

Sturle Kalstad

Christian Vik Pettersen
Thomas Mellin-Olsen
Kenneth Halhjem

2013
2013
2012
2010
2011
2008
2009
2015
2016
2009
2017
2016
2009
2018
2012
2010
2010

2009

2010

2010

2012

1996
1999
2022
2023
1999
1997
2006
2014
2022
2022
1999
1972
1972
2015
1991
1983
2018
2002
2001



Tresteg 15.31 Dag Rgberg 1977

Kule 19.54 Knut Hjeltnes 1985

7-kamp 4889 Henning Hofstad 1978
(7.2-6.77-10.79-1.88/8.6-4.20-2:55.0)

4x200m stafett 1:26.91 2022

(Andreas Haara Bakketun-Filip Bge-Even Meinseth- Sondre Lindaas Gjesdal)

Menn junior 22

60m 6.64 Erlend Saeterstgl 1996
100m 10.89 Thomas Mellin-Olsen 1999
200m 21.21 Andreas Haara Bakketun 2022
300m 34.12 Andreas Haara Bakketun 2023
400m 47.56 Quincy Douglas 1997
600m 1:21.24 Quincy Douglas 1997
800m 1:52.17 Hans Chr. Netteland van Nijkerk 2003
1000m 2:34.18 Bjgrnar Sandnes Lillefosse 2014
1500m 3:51.59 Mats Hauge 2019
3000m 8:18.03 Mats Hauge 2019
60m hekk 8.11 Kenneth Halhjem 1998
110m hekk 15.2 Roger Hovland 1984

15.62 Roger Hovland 1984
Hegde 2.12 Gisle Ellingsen 1987
Hegde u/t 1.82 Sturle Kalstad 1983
Stav 4.50 Christian Vik Pettersen 2018
Lengde 7.61 Thomas Mellin-Olsen 2002
Lengde u/t 3.20 Gunnar Varnes 1957
Tresteg 14.55 Rune Fantoft 1991
Kule 10.79 Henning Hofstad 1978
7-kamp 4889 Henning Hofstad 1978

(7.2-6.77-10.79-1.88/8.6-4.20-2:55.0)
4x200m stafett 1:28.71 2020

(Sondre Faugstad Amundsen-Andreas Haara Bakketun-Sondre Lindaas Gjesdal-Daniel Alejandro Johnsen)

Menn junior 20

60m 6.72 Jacob Vaula 2021
100m 11.34 Andreas Kristiansen 2000
200m 21.44 Andreas Haara Bakketun 2020
400m 48.32 +Quincy Douglas 1995
600m 1:25.41 Sondre Dings@r 2013
800m 1:52.28 Adne Svahn Daehlin 2002
1500m 3:59.61 Geir Tore Hamarsland 1985
3000m 8:36.24 Marius Vedvik 2012
60m hekk 8.19 Kenneth Halhjem 1996
110m hekk 15.2 Roger Hovland 1984

15.62 Roger Hovland 1984
Hogde 2.05 Ggran Moen 1989
Hpgde u/t 1.64 Tor Kjersem 1977

Stav 4.50 Christian Vik Pettersen 2018



Lengde
Lengde u/t
Tresteg

Menn junior 19

60m
100m
200m
400m
600m
800m
1500m
60m hekk

110m hekk

Hegde
Hpgde u/t
Stav
Lengde
Lengde u/t
Tresteg

Kvinner senior

60m
100m
200m
300m
400m
600m
800m
1500m
Mile
3000m
5000m (307m bane)
60m hekk

100m hekk
Hggde
Hogde u/t
Stav
Lengde
Lengde u/t
Tresteg
Tresteg u/t
Kule
5-kamp

7.61
3.19
14.55

7.01
11.34
21.44
49.93
1:25.41
1:54.52
3:59.61
8.93
8.6
15.2
15.62
2.05
1.64
4.50
7.61
3.16
14.55

7.48
11.88
24.07
39.18
55.77
1:35.25
2:11.61
4:08.65
4:28.49
9:30.22
16:56.33
8.69
8.69
15.3
1.64
1.36
4.03
6.02
2.72
13.06
7.91
13.33
3699

Thomas Mellin-Olsen
Mats Tonning
Rune Fantoft

Andreas Kristiansen
Andreas Kristiansen
Andreas Haara Bakketun
Hans Chr. N. V. Nijkerk
Sondre Dingsgr

Hans Chr. N. V. Nijkerk
Geir Tore Hamarsland
Rune Fantoft

Ggran Moen

Roger Hovland

Roger Hovland

Ggran Moen

Tor Kjersem

Christian Vik Pettersen
Thomas Mellin-Olsen
Rune Fantoft

Rune Fantoft

Sglvi Olsen Meinseth
Christine Bjelland Jensen
+Naomi Van der Broeck
Christine Bjelland Jensen
Vilde Svortevik

Erle Musum Lyng

Erle Musum Lyng

Ingvill Makestad Bovim
Ingvill Makestad Bovim
Frida Berge

Frida Berge

+Naomi Van der Broeck
Live Haugstad Hilton
Gro Aileen Olsen

Julie Woie Flglo

Brita Mehl Lode
Katrine Haarklau

Live Haugstad Hilton
Vilde Svortevik
Christine Gulbrandsen
+Naomi Van der Broeck
Katrine Haarklau
Katrine Haarklau

(8.97-1.61-13.10-5.00-2:26.05)

2002
1996
1991

2000
2000
2020
2001
2013
2001
1985
1992
1988
1984
1984
1989
1977
2018
2002
1991
1991

1989
2014
2016
2019
2014
2023
2023
2011
2010
2017
2015
2015
2017
1985
2015
2017
2013
2017
2013
1999
2015
2013
2013



4x200m stafett

1:42.44

1989

(Mona Karin Riisnes-Ann Marit Kleive Holmgy-Agnes Chr. Gundersen- Sglvi Olsen Meinseth)

Kvinner junior 22

60m

100m

200m

400m

600m

800m

1500m

3000m (307m bane!)
5000m (307m bane)
60m hekk

100m hekk
Hegde
Hpgde u/t
Stav
Lengde
Lengde u/t
Tresteg
Tresteg u/t
Kule
5-kamp

4x200m stafett

7.48
11.88
24.07
55.77
1:35.25
2:11.61
4:29.39
9:52.33
16:56.33
8.69
8.69
15.3
1.64
1.36
4.03
6.02
2.72
13.06
7.91
13.33
3699

Selvi Olsen Meinseth
Christine Bjelland Jensen
+Naomi Van der Broeck
Vilde Svortevik

Erle Musum Lyng

Erle Musum Lyng

Frida Berge

Frida Berge

Frida Berge

+Naomi Van der Broeck
Live Haugstad Hilton
Gro Aileen Olsen

Julie Woie Flglo

Brita Mehl Lode

Katrine Haarklau

Live Haugstad Hilton
Vilde Svortevik
Christine Gulbrandsen
+Naomi Van der Broeck
Katrine Haarklau
Katrine Haarklau

(8.97-1.61-13.10-5.00-2:26.05)

1:42.86

1989
2014
2016
2014
2023
2023
2013
2015
2015
2015
2017
1985
2015
2017
2013
2017
2013
1999
2015
2013
2013

1988

(Sglvi Olsen Meinseth- Ann Marit Kleive Holmgy-Mona Karin Riisnes-Agnes Chr. Gundersen)

Kvinner junior 20

60m
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
3000m
60m hekk

100m hekk
Hggde
Hogde u/t
Stav
Lengde
Lengde u/t
Tresteg
Tresteg u/t
Kule

7.50
11.88
24.07
55.77
2:18.44
4:29.39
10:46.22
8.69
8.69
15.3
1.64
1.36
3.9
6.02
2.72
12.59
7.91
12.52

+Naomi Van der Broeck
Christine Bjelland Jensen
+Naomi Van der Broeck
Vilde Svortevik

Solveig Lie Onstad

Frida Berge

Ingrid Havre

+Naomi Van der Broeck
Live Haugstad Hilton
Gro Aileen Olsen

Julie Woie Flglo

Brita Mehl Lode

Katrine Haarklau

Live Haugstad Hilton
Vilde Svortevik
Christine Gulbrandsen
+Naomi Van der Broeck
Katrine Haarklau

2016
2014
2016
2014
2012
2013
2023
2015
2017
1985
2015
2017
2009
2017
2013
1997
2015
2010



5-kamp

Kvinner junior 19

60m
100m

200m
400m
800m
1500m
3000m
60m hekk

100m hekk
Hegde
Hogde u/t
Stav
Lengde
Lengde u/t
Tresteg
Tresteg u/t
Kule
5-kamp

3243

Katrine Haarklau

(9.00-1.49-10.18-4.83-2:32.02)

7.51
12.2
12.82
24.35
56.50
2:18.44
4:29.39
10:46.22
8.69
8.69
15.3
1.64
1.36
3.90
6.02
2.72
11.31
7.91
12.52
3243

+Naomi Van der Broeck
Ann Marit Kleive Holmgy
Tanja Halhjem

Live Haugstad Hilton
Vilde Svortevik

Solveig Lie Onstad

Frida Berge

Ingrid Havre

+Naomi Van der Broeck
Live Haugstad Hilton
Gro Aileen Olsen

Julie Woie Flglo

Brita Mehl Lode

Katrine Haarklau

Live Haugstad Hilton
Vilde Svortevik

Julie Woie Flglo
+Naomi Van der Broeck
Katrine Haarklau
Katrine Haarklau

(9.00-1.49-10.18-4.83-2:32.02)

2008

2015
1987
1999
2016
2012
2012
2013
2023
2015
2017
1985
2015
2017
2009
2017
2013
2016
2015
2010
2008



